Qtr 4, 2019 Qtr 1, 2020 Qtr 2, 2020

ID a Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

(RIEE] MOBILIZE 5days Mon 10/21/19  Fri 10/25/19

2 'LAYOUT AND SET UP SIGNS FOR UTILITY WORK 2days Mon 10/28/19  Tue 10/29/19 1

3 GRIND PAVED CROSSINGS AND TEST PIT RTE 27 1day Wed 10/30/19 Wed 10/30/19 2

4 TIE INTO SMH 3-16A AND CONTINUE TO SMH 96-01 2days  Thu 10/31/19 Fri11/119 3

5 PREP AND PAVE IN RTE 27 2days  Mon 11/4/19 Tue 11/5/19 4

6 | INSTALL SEWER MAIN ON OCEAN POINT RD TO STA.25+00 17days  Wed 11/6/19  Thu 11/28/19 |5

T INSTALL DITCH SIDE SEWER SERVICES 3days  Fri11/29119  Tue 12/3/19 6

8 TEMP PAVE (AS NEEDED) CLEAN UP AND MULCH FOR THE WINTER 4days  Wed 12/4/19  Mon 12/9/19 7

9 'WINTER SHUTDOWN 89days  Tue 12/10/19 Fri 4/10/20 8

10 PICKUP AT STA. 25+00 AND COMPLETE WORK IN EASTERN AVE INT. 5days  Mon 4/13/20 Fri4/17/20 9

11 INSTALL LONG SIDE SERVICES ACROSS OCEAN POINT RD 2days  Mon4/20/20  Tue 4/21/20 10

12 CLEAN UP, LOAM AND SEED AND TESTING 5days  Wed4/22/20  Tue 4/28/20 11

13 PAVE BINDER 4days  Wed 4/29/20 Mon 5/4/20 12

14 RAISE FRAMES AND COVERS 4 days Tue 5/5/20 Fri 5/8/20 13

15 TOUCH UP LOAM AND SEED AND FINAL PAVE 4days  Mon5/11/20  Thu5/14/20 14

16 'DEMOB 2 days Fri5/15/20  Mon 5/18/20 15

17 PROJECT COMPLETE 1day  Tue5/19/20  Tue5/19/20 16 I
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